Sep 08 2024 (19:19) India Rail Info

Dharmanagar - Agartala Passenger Special/05676 - Pass - NFR
DMR/Dharmanagar to MANU/Manu
1h 25m - 53 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DMR |Dharmanagar 05:40 0 |1 0 55 |30 |[NFR
2 PASG |Panisagar 05:52 05:53 Tm (0 |1 11 43 |37 |NFR
3 PEC |Pencharthal 06:09 06:10 im |0 |1 23 |28 (49 |NFR
4 |KUGT |Kumarghat 06:30 06:32 2m [0 |1 32 |37 |43 |NFR
5 |NLKT |Nalkata 06:49 06:50 Tm |0 |1 43 |40 |62 |[NFR
6 MAN Manu 07:05 07:07 2m |0 |1 53 |25 (67 |NFR
7  |SKAP |SK Para 07:15 07:16 Tm |0 |1 56 |33 (80 |NFR
8 |/WNR |Jawaharnagar 07:37 07:38 Tm (0 |1 68 16 |102 |[NFR
9 |ABSA |Ambassa 07:56 07:58 2m |0 |1 72 |46 (90 |NFR
10 |MGKM |Mungiakami 08:22 08:23 Tm (0 |1 91 26 125 [NFR
11 |TLMR |Teliamura 08:48 08:49 Tm (1 |1 102 (41 |47 |NFR
12 |JRNA |Jirania 09:18 09:20 2m [0 |1 122 |54 |31 |NFR
13 |JGNR |Jogendranagar 09:35 09:36 Tm |0 (1 135 |7 NFR
14 |AGTL |Agartala 10:10 0o | 139 |- 22 |NFR

Sep 08 2024 (19:19) https://indiarailinfo.com




